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28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2022/2023

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

SpNr Datum

280112 29.10.2022
280113 29.10.2022
280114 25.11.2022

Heim
SV Eliasbrunn
SV Eliasbrunn Il

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis

Tabellenstand, 3. Spieltag

Pos.

3*

4%

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

SV Eliasbrunn

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis

SV Eliasbrunn Il

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

1. SV PoRneck

SV Eliasbrunn IlI

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2022/2023

Pl

10

Name

Kaufmann, Fynn Luca
Bl6thner, Jan

KrauRRe, Mary-Ann
Reim, Pierre-Lukas
Eismann, Emilia
Kerst, Janek

Jacobi, Dominic
Ddbler, Maurice
Shinwari, Niamat

Starke, Moritz

miw

Alter

12 SV Eliasbrunn

13 KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
12 KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
14 KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt
15 KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt
13 SV Eliasbrunn

11 SV Eliasbrunn I

15 KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt
12 SV Eliasbrunn |1

13 1. SV PoRneck

Sp

325,0
328,3
340,0
307,3
316,0
3235
310,3
329,3
278,0

307,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast
KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt
1. SV PoRneck

SV Eliasbrunn I

SP

@ gesamt

A F G Sp \% A
123,0 17,0 4480 1 3140 107,0
143,0 19,0 4713 2 3420 1375
1435 155 4835 1 3500 1650
149,0 14,7 4563 1 3070 168,0
125,7 17,7 4417 1 3260 121,0
143,0 135 4665 1 3310 164,0
118,5 18,0 428,8 3 3093 118,7
120,7 15,7 450,0 1 3580 131,0
105,0 21,3 3830 2 2620 980

1140 21,0 4210 0 0,0 0,0

Ergebnis

1848 : 1754

1571 : 1486

1775 : 1467

TP

6:0

4:2

4:2

4:2

0:6

0:6
@ zuhause
F G Sp \Y
19,0 4210 1 3360
21,0 4795 1 301,0
16,0 5150 1 3300
12,0 4750 2 3075
18,0 447,0 2 3110
10,0 495,0 1 316,0
18,0 428,0 1 313,0
15,0 489,0 2 3150
25,5 360,0 1 3100
0,0 0,0 1 3070

MP

5:1

5:1

6:0

MP
17,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
2,0

1,0

139,0
154,0
122,0
139,5
128,0
122,0
118,0
1155
119,0

114,0

@ auswarts

F
15,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
17,5
17,0
18,0
16,0
13,0

21,0

G
475,0
455,0
452,0
447,0
439,0
438,0
431,0
430,5
429,0

421,0
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